Heavy Duty Hand Cutting Torches
34  Tel: 800-749-3682 Fax: 800-460-8474
Heavy Duty Hand Cutting Torches
Designed for rugged environments and customized the way you want it.
Hand cutting torches suggested for scrap yards, mills and foundries.
6500 SERIES CUTS UP
TO 8" OF STEEL
7500 SERIES CUTS UP

Stainless wear ring for longer life.
CAUTION
ALWAYS USE
FLASHBACK ARRESTORS
(purchased separately)
80 SERIES NOZZLES GAS PRESSURE
(PSI)
GAS CONSUMPTION
(CFH)
SIZE BI-METAL
P/N
TRI-METAL
P/N
METAL
THICKNESS OXYGEN FUEL GAS OXYGEN FUEL GAS
12 BM80-12 TM80-12 10-12 60-100 5-15 750-1650 80-120
16 BM80-16 TM80-16 12-16 60-100 5-15 1000-1950 80-120
20 BM80-20 TM80-20 16-20 60-100 5-15 1600-2500 100-160
24 BM80-24 TM80-24 20-24 60-100 5-15 1800-3000 100-160
36 BM80-36 TM80-36 24-36 60-100 5-15 2100-3600 100-160
HOSE & REGULATOR REQUIREMENTS
When cutting over 20", use 1/2" ID hose.
Oxygen supply and oxygen regulator must be capable
of flows mentioned on cutting tip chart shown below.

ALWAYS USE
FLASHBACK ARRESTORS
(purchased separately)
90 SERIES NOZZLES GAS PRESSURE
(PSI)
GAS CONSUMPTION
(CFH)
SIZE BI-METAL
P/N
TRI-METAL
P/N
METAL
THICKNESS OXYGEN PRE-HEAT
OXYGEN FUEL GAS OXYGEN FUEL
GAS
24 BM90-24 TM90-24 18-24 25-45 25-50 13-25 2200-3400 80-160
30 BM90-30 TM90-30 24-30 20-40 25-50 13-25 2200-3800 80-160
36 BM90-36 TM90-36 30-36 20-40 25-50 13-25 2300-4400 80-160
48 BM90-48 TM90-48 36-48 15-35 25-50 13-25 2400-5000 80-160
orders@flametechnologies.com  45
Equipment Catalog Heavy Duty Hand Cutting Torches
HC48 HIGH CAPACITY SCRAPPER TORCH—CUTS UP TO 48"
Three Inlets: